Description
Commercial-grade 4 inch LED recessed, non-IC LED remodeler kit with medium
beam spread, featuring superior thermal management and simple installation.
Light engine features LED module and LED driver with outputs ranging from
1100 to 2000 lumens and color temperatures from 3000 to 4000oK. A wide
selection of driver, reflector finishes and emergency battery back-up options
available.
Specifications and Features

with white painted flange.
4” LED/F-Class Commercial Remodeler Kit
Ordering Information EXAMPLE: RMD-V4OFCR1-1130K-F4060-SCL
Options
REM - Remote mount emergency
L3DA - Lutron Hi-Lume 1% 3-wire dimming driver
GR-4-xx - 4” Goof Ring
(specify outer dimension in
inches where ‘xx’ are.)
Series/Mounting Voltage* Lumens Kelvin Reflector Finish Options*
RMD-V4OFCR
4” round,
Open
1 - 120 V
*for 277V see F-Class Gen V
Retrofit and Remodelers
11 –1100
15 – 1500
20 – 2000
30K – 3000K
35K – 3500K
40K – 4000K
F4060
Medium 60° Open Reflector
F4019
Non-Conductive Shower Trim
SCL
SGC
WHT
REM
L3DA
GR-4-xx
- - - - -
LED1 REV 01/2016 V A N T A G E L T G . C O M
V A N T A G E L T G . C O MRMD-V4OFCR | NOVEMbER 24 2020
Vantage reserves the right to change components, finishes or design details in any manner which does not alter the installed appearance or reduce performance and intended function.
P. 1 of 2
Part # Prepared By
Project Notes
Type
Date
Reflector Finishes
WHT
White Matte
SGC
Soft Glow Clear
SCL
Specular Clear
Ceiling Cut Out 4.63˝
Open LED Downlight Commercial-Grade Remodeler Kit, 1100-2000 lumens - Shallow Housing
Lumens
 Lumens Wattage*
 1100 10.5
 1500 15.1
 2000 20.1
All measured at 3000K
*Actual Wattage/Lumens may vary.
0º D
Cone of Light
                  Center
                 beam fc
 1.7 293 2.3 2.4
 3.3 77.8 4.5 4.7
 5.0 33.9 6.8 7.1
 6.7 18.9 9.1 9.6
 8.3 12.3 11.3 11.9
 10.0 8.47 13.6 14.3
Photometrics
Test Number